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Traktor ogrodowy

Model silnika
Pojemnosc¢ skokowa

Moc znamionowa
silnika

Pojemnos¢ zbiornika
paliwa

Obszar roboczy (do)
Metoda koszenia
Szerokosc koszenia
Przektadnia

Pojemnos¢ kosza

: /TIGA

Estate 9102 W

Kawasaki FS600V

603 cm?

9,70 kW

8L

7000 m?

Zbieranie do kosza
102 cm
Hydrostatyczna

320 L

Cena (PLN): 22 999,-
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